Rev D
DCNSR SERIES
15 Watts
Non-Isolated DC/DC Converter
Single Output
8/23/2023 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
  FEATURES

Positive Output Application
Model
Number(1)
Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current Switching
Frequency
No Load
Input Current
Output
Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load
Efficiency
Range Nominal Min Load Max Load Min Vin Max Vin
DCNSR-12S1.2 4.6~36VDC 12VDC 1.2VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1mA 1.2W 470µF 73.0% 62.0%
DCNSR-12S1.5 4.6~36VDC 12VDC 1.5VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1mA 1.5W 470µF 77.0% 66.5%
DCNSR-12S1.8 4.6~36VDC 12VDC 1.8VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1mA 1.8W 470µF 80.5% 70.0%
DCNSR-12S2.5 4.6~36VDC 12VDC 2.5VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1mA 2.5W 470µF 83.5% 75.5%
DCNSR-12S3.0 4.6~36VDC 12VDC 3.0VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1.5mA 3W 470µF 86.5% 78.5%
DCNSR-12S3.3 4.6~36VDC 12VDC 3.3VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1.5mA 3.3W 470µF 87.5% 79.5%
DCNSR-12S05 6.5~36VDC 12VDC 5VDC 0A 1A 580KHz 2.5mA 5W 470µF 91.5% 83.0%
DCNSR-12S6.5 8.0~36VDC 12VDC 6.5VDC 0A 1A 580KHz 3mA 6.5W 470µF 93.0% 86.0%
DCNSR-12S09 10.5~36VDC 12VDC 9VDC 0A 1A 580KHz 3.5mA 9W 470µF 94.5% 88.5%
DCNSR-24S12 13.5~36VDC 24VDC 12VDC 0A 1A 580KHz 2.5mA 12W 470µF 95.0% 91.5%
DCNSR-24S15 16.5~36VDC 24VDC 15VDC 0A 1A 580KHz 3.5mA 15W 470µF 95.5% 92.5%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Negative Output Application(2)
Model
Number(1)